
1 Name of Listed Entity : GLOBAL FINANCE & SECURITIES LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) ( b ) : Quarter Ended  31/03/2025

4

Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued? NO

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5

Declaration: 

Format of holding of specified securities Annexure - I

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table I - S um m ary S tatem ent hold ing of specified securities

Class eg:x Class eg:y Tota l

(A)

Pro m o ter &  

Pro m o ter G ro u p 5 1907400 0 0 1907400 38.146 1907400 0 1907400 38.146 0 38.146 0 0.000 0 0.000 1576900

(B ) Pu b lic 3319 3092800 0 0 3092800 61.854 3092800 0 3092800 61.854 0 61.854 0 0.000 0 0.000 1317200

(C )

No n  Pro m o ter - No n  

Pu b lic

(C 1)

S h ares  u n d erly in g  

D R s

(C 2)

S h ares  h eld  b y  

Em p lo y ee Tru sts

TO TA L 3324 5000200 0 5000200 100.000 5000200 0 5000200 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 2894100

Num ber of equity  

shares held in 

dem ateria lized form

(X IV )

S hareholding as  a  %  

assum ing full 

convers ion of 

convertible  

securities  (as  a  

percentage of 

diluted share  

capita l)

(X I)=(V II)+(X ) as  a  %  

of (A+B+C)

Num ber of Locked in shares 

(X II)

No.

(a )

As a  %  of tota l 

S hares held

(b)

Num ber of S hares pledged or 

otherw ise encum bered

(X IiI)

No.

(a )

As a  %  of tota l 

S hares held

(b)

No. of S hares 

Underly ing 

convertible  

securities  

(Inc luding 

Warrants)

(X )

Num ber of V oting Rights  held in each c lass of securities

(IX )

No. of V oting Rights Tota l as  a  %  of 

(A+B+C)

Category

(I)

Category  of shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

No. of fully  pa id-up 

equity  shares held 

(IV )

No. of partly  pa id-

up equity  shares 

held 

(V )

No. of shares 

underly ing 

Depository  

Receipt 

(V I)

Tota l nos. shares 

held

(V II) = (IV )+(V )+(V I)

S hareholding as  

a  %  of tota l no. 

of shares 

(ca lculated as  

per S CRR, 

1957)

(V III) As a  %  of 

(A+B+C2)



Tab le I I  - S tatem ent show ing  shareho ld ing  pattern  o f the P rom oter and  P rom oter G roup
E ntity  type  i.e . 

prom ote r  

OR

prom ote r  group 

entity  (except 

prom ote r )

C lass  

x

C lass  

y

Tota l

(1) India n 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a )

Individua ls/Hindu 

undivided F a m ily 5 1907400 0 0 1907400 38.146 1907400 0 1907400 38.146 0 38.146 0 0.000 0 0.000 1576900

B A LCHA N D S IN G HI

PR O M O TER  

G R O U P A S JPS 2127B 0 216500 0 0 216500 4.330 216500 0 216500 4.330 0 4.330 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

KA M A L S IN G HI PR O M O TER A M IPS 2603P 0 833500 0 0 833500 16.669 833500 0 833500 16.669 0 16.669 0 0.000 0 0.000 833500

M A DHU  S IN G HI

PR O M O TER  

G R O U P A LS PS 5065L 0 50000 0 0 50000 1.000 50000 0 50000 1.000 0 1.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 50000

S HES H KA R A N  

S IN G HI PR O M O TER A KLPS 6473J 0 693400 0 0 693400 13.867 693400 0 693400 13.867 0 13.867 0 0.000 0 0.000 693400

S U M A N  S IN G HI

PR O M O TER  

G R O U P 0 114000 0 0 114000 2.280 114000 0 114000 2.280 0 2.280 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

Centra l 

G overnm ent/S ta te  

G overnm ent(s ) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

F ina ncia l 

Institutions/B a nks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) A ny O ther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

B odies  Corpora te 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clea ring  M em bers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

S ub-Tota l (A )(1) 5 1907400 0 0 1907400 38.146 1907400 0 1907400 38.146 0 38.146 0 0.000 0 0.000 1576900

(2) F oreig n 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a )

Individua ls  (N on-

R es ident 

Individua ls/F oreig n 

Individua ls ) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) G overnm ent 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

F oreig n Portfolio 

Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) A ny O ther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

O CB s 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Q F I -  Individua l 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Q F I -  Corpora te 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

S ub-Tota l (A )(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Total S hareholding  

of Prom oter and 

Prom oter G roup 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 5 1907400 0 0 1907400 38.146 1907400 0 1907400 38.146 0 38.146 0 0.000 0 0.000 1576900

N o. of pa r tly  pa id-

up equity  shares  

he ld 

(V )

C a tegory  &  N am e  of 

shareholders

(I)

N os . of 

shareholders

(III)

N o. of fully  pa id-up equity  

shares  he ld 

(IV )

P A N

(II)

N o.

(a )

N um ber  of Locked in shares  

(X II)

N um ber  of equity  shares  

he ld in dem ate r ia lized 

form

(X IV )

N o. of V oting R ights Tota l as  a  %  of 

Tota l V oting 

r ights

N o.

(a )

A s  a  %  of tota l 

S hares  he ld

(b)

N um ber  of S hares  pledged or  othe rwise  

encum bered

(X IiI)

A s  a  %  of tota l 

S hares  he ld

(b)

S hareholding as  a  %  

assum ing full 

convers ion of 

conver tible  secur ities  

(as  a  pe rcentage  of 

diluted share  capita l)

(X I)=

(V II)+(X ) as  a  %  of 

(A +B +C )

N os . of shares  

under ly ing 

D epos itory  

R ece ipt 

(V I)

S hareholding %  

ca lcula ted as  pe r  

S C R R , 1957  

A s  a  %  of 

(A +B +C 2)

(V III)

N um ber  of V oting R ights  he ld in each c lass  of secur ities

(IX )

Tota l nos . shares  he ld

(V II) =  (IV )+(V )+(V I)

N o. of S hares  

U nder ly ing Outs tanding 

conver tible  secur ities  

(Inc luding W arrants )

(X )



Tab le I I I  - S tatem ent show ing  shareho ld ing  pattern  o f the P ub lic shareho lder

C lass 

x

C lass 

y

T o tal

Su b -

categ o ry ( i)

Su b -

categ o ry ( ii)

Su b -

categ o ry ( iii)

(1)

Institutions  

(Dom estic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a ) M utua l F unds 2 83500 0 0 83500 1.670 83500 0 83500 1.670 0 1.670 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

CR B  TR U S TEE  LTD 

A /C CR B  M U TU A L 

F U N D 0 73400 0 0 73400 1.468 73400 0 73400 1.468 0 1.468 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

V enture Ca pita l 

F unds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

A lterna te Investm ent 

F unds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

F ina ncia l 

Institutions/B a nks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

F ina ncia l Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

B a nks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Insura nce Com pa nies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f)

Provident 

F unds/Pens ion F unds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(g )

A sset R econstructiom  

Com pa nies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(h)

S overeig n W ea lth 

F unds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

( i)

N B F Cs  reg is tered 

w ith R B I 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

( j)

O ther F ina ncia l 

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) A ny O ther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

S ub-Tota l (B )(1) 2 83500 0 0 83500 1.670 83500 0 83500 1.670 0 1.670 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(2) Institutions  (F oreig n) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a )

F oreig n Direct 

Investm ent 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

F oreig n V enture 

Ca pita l Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

S overeig n W ea lth 

F unds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

F oreig n Portfolio 

Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Ceteg ory I 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Ca teg ory II 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e)

O versea s  Depos itors  

(holding  

DR s)(ba la ncing  

f ig ure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) A ny O ther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Q F I Corpora te 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

F PI -  CO R PO R A TE  -  

CA T-III 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

N u m b er o f  L o cked  in  sh ares 

(XII)

N o s. o f  

sh ares 

u n d erlyin g  

D ep o sito ry 

R eceip t  

(VI)

Sh areh o ld in g  as a %  

assu m in g  fu ll co n versio n  

o f  co n vert ib le secu rit ies 

(as a p ercen tag e o f  

d ilu ted  sh are cap ital)

(XI)=

(VII)+ (X)  as a %  o f  

(A + B + C )

T o tal as a 

%  o f  T o tal 

Vo t in g  

rig h ts

N o .

(a)

A s a %  o f  

to tal Sh ares 

h eld

(b )

N u m b er o f  Vo t in g  R ig h ts h eld  in  each  class o f  secu rit ies

( IX)

N o . o f  Sh ares 

U n d erlyin g  

Ou tstan d in g  

co n vert ib le 

secu rit ies 

( In clu d in g  

Warran ts)

(X)

N o . o f  Vo t in g  R ig h ts

C ateg o ry &  N am e o f  

sh areh o ld ers

( I)

PA N

( II)

N o s. o f  

sh areh o ld ers

( III)

Sh areh o ld in g  

%  calcu lated  

as p er SC R R , 

1957 

A s a %  o f  

(A + B + C 2)

(VIII)

N o . o f  fu lly p aid -

u p  eq u ity sh ares 

h eld  

( IV)

N o . o f  p art ly 

p aid -u p  eq u ity 

sh ares h eld  

(V)

T o tal n o s. 

sh ares h eld

(VII)  =  

( IV)+ (V)+ (VI)

N u m b er o f  Sh ares 

p led g ed  o r o th erw ise 

en cu m b ered

(XIiI)

Su b -categ o rizat io n  o f  sh ares (XV)

Sh areh o ld in g  (N o . o f  sh ares)  u n d erN o .

(a)

N u m b er o f  eq u ity 

sh ares h eld  in  

d em aterialized  fo rm

(XIV)
A s a %  o f  

to tal Sh ares 

h eld

(b )



S ub-Tota l (B )(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(3)

Centra l 

G overnm ent/S ta te  

G overnm ent(s ) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a )

Centra l 

G overnm ent/Pres ide

nt of  India 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b)

S ta te  

G overnm ent/G overno

r 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c)

S ha reholding  by 

Com pa nies  or B odies  

Corpora te  w here 

Centra l/S ta te  

G overnm ent is  a  

Prom oter 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

S ub-Tota l (B )(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(4) N on-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a )

A ssocia te  

Com pa nies/S ubs idia ri

es 1 200000 0 0 200000 4.000 200000 0 200000 4.000 0 4.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 200000

G DB  S HA R E A N D 

S TO CK B R O KIN G  

S ER V ICES  LIM A A A CG 9733B 0 200000 0 0 200000 4.000 200000 0 200000 4.000 0 4.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 200000

(b)

Directors  a nd their 

re la tives 2 61400 0 0 61400 1.228 61400 0 61400 1.228 0 1.228 0 0.000 0 0.000 61400

PU S HR A J S IN G HI A M IPS 2602N 0 58900 0 0 58900 1.178 58900 0 58900 1.178 0 1.178 0 0.000 0 0.000 58900

(c)

Key M a na g eria l 

Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d)

R ela tives  of  

Prom oters  (other 

tha n Im m edia te  

R ela tives  of  

Prom oters  disclosed 

under Prom oter &  

Prom oter G roup) 1 13900 0 0 13900 0.278 13900 0 13900 0.278 0 0.278 0 0.000 0 0.000 13900

(e)

Trusts  w here a ny 

person belong ing  to 

Prom oter &  Prom oter 

G roup Ca teg ory is  

T rustee, beneficia ry 

or a uthor of  the trust 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) IEPF  A uthority 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(g )

R es ident Individua l 

sha reholders  holding  

nom ina l sha re ca pita l 

up to R s .2 La khs . 3248 1468800 0 0 1468800 29.375 1468800 0 1468800 29.375 0 29.375 0 0.000 0 0.000 424400

(h)

R es ident Individua l 

sha reholders  holding  

nom ina l sha re ca pita l 

in excess  of  R s .2 

La khs . 5 467700 0 0 467700 9.354 467700 0 467700 9.354 0 9.354 0 0.000 0 0.000 192700



M A YA N K S IN G HI E IIPS 9703J 0 62700 0 0 62700 1.254 62700 0 62700 1.254 0 1.254 0 0.000 0 0.000 62700

PR A KA S H CHA N D 

N A HA TA A B TPN 2579D 0 80000 0 0 80000 1.600 80000 0 80000 1.600 0 1.600 0 0.000 0 0.000 80000

R A KHEE  

S HYA M S U KHA 0 250000 0 0 250000 5.000 250000 0 250000 5.000 0 5.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

( i) N R I 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

R epa tria ble 1 100 0 0 100 0.002 100 0 100 0.002 0 0.002 0 0.000 0 0.000 100

N on-R epa tria ble 1 500 0 0 500 0.010 500 0 500 0.010 0 0.010 0 0.000 0 0.000 500

(j) F oreig n N a tiona ls 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) F oreig n Com pa nies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

( l) B odies  Corpora te 55 796600 0 0 796600 15.931 796600 0 796600 15.931 0 15.931 0 0.000 0 0.000 423900

HU N G ER F O R D 

CO N S U LTA N TS  

PR IV A TE  LIM ITED . A A B CH9345K 0 80500 0 0 80500 1.610 80500 0 80500 1.610 0 1.610 0 0.000 0 0.000 80500

M  H F IN A N CE A N D 

M ER CA N TILE  PV T  LTD 0 83400 0 0 83400 1.668 83400 0 83400 1.668 0 1.668 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

M ER CU R Y 

CO N S U LTA N TS  

PR IV A TE  LIM ITED A A CCM 1035G 0 80000 0 0 80000 1.600 80000 0 80000 1.600 0 1.600 0 0.000 0 0.000 80000

PA G A R IA  HO LDIN G  

PR IV A TE  LIM ITED A A F CP3996C 0 67500 0 0 67500 1.350 67500 0 67500 1.350 0 1.350 0 0.000 0 0.000 67500

V ICCO  PR O DU CTS  

B O M B A Y PV T  LTD A A A CV 4446N 0 65600 0 0 65600 1.312 65600 0 65600 1.312 0 1.312 0 0.000 0 0.000 65600

W ELLW O R TH 

M U LTYF IN  (P)  LTD 0 98400 0 0 98400 1.968 98400 0 98400 1.968 0 1.968 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(m ) A ny O ther 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Q F I -  Individua l 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

O CB s 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clea ring  M em ebers 3 300 0 0 300 0.006 300 0 300 0.006 0 0.006 0 0.000 0 0.000 300

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

F PI -  IN DIV IDU A L -  

CA T-III 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

U ncla im ed S ha res  

A /c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

U ncla im ed Dem a t 

Escrow  A /c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

F PI -  IN DIV IDU A L -  

CA T-II 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

S ub-Tota l (B )(4) 3317 3009300 0 0 3009300 60.184 3009300 0 3009300 60.184 0 60.184 0 0.000 0 0.000 1317200

Total Public 

S hareholding  

(B )=(B )(1)+(B )(2)+(B )

(3)+(B )(4) 3319 3092800 0 0 3092800 61.854 3092800 0 3092800 61.854 0 61.854 0 0.000 0 0.000 1317200



Table IV  - S tatem ent showing shareholding pattern of the N on P rom oter - N on P ublic shareholder

Class 

x

Class 

y

Tota l

(1) C ustodian.D R  H older

(2)

Em ployee Benefit T rust 

(under  SEBI (share based 

Em ployee Benefit)  

R egulations, 2014

T o tal N o n -Pro m o ter -  

N o n -Pu b lic 

Sh areh o ld in g  

(C )=(C )(1)+(C )+(2)

Num ber of equity  

shares held in 

dem ateria lized 

form

(X IV )

No. of V oting Rights Tota l as  a  %  

of Tota l 

V oting rights

No.

(a)

As a  %  of 

tota l S hares 

held

(b)

Num ber of V oting Rights  held in each c lass of securities

(IX )

No. of S hares 

Underly ing 

O utstanding 

convertible  

securities  

(Inc luding 

Warrants)

(X )

Num ber of S hares pledged or 

otherw ise encum bered

(X IiI)

No.

(a )

As a  %  of 

tota l S hares 

held

(b)

Tota l nos. shares 

held

(V II) = (IV )+(V )+(V I)

Num ber of Locked in shares 

(X II)

Nos. of shares 

underly ing 

Depository  

Receipt 

(V I)

Category  & Nam e of 

shareholders

(I)

P AN

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

S hareholding %  

calculated as  

per S CRR, 1957 

As a  %  of 

(A+B+C2)

(V III)

No. of fully  pa id-up 

equity  shares held 

(IV )

No. of partly  pa id-

up equity  shares 

held 

(V )

S hareholding as  a  %  

assum ing full 

convers ion of 

convertible  

securities  (as  a  

percentage of 

diluted share  

capita l)

(X I)=

(V II)+(X ) as  a  %  of 

(A+B+C)



Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Sr No. Name
PAN/Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national

Nationality Name
PAN/Passport No. in case 
of a foreign national Nationality Shares %

Voting 
rights %

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution     
%

Exercise of 
control     

Exercise of 
significant
influence

Date of creation / 
acquisition of significant 
beneficial interest
(IV)

Details of the significant beneficial owner
(I)

Details of the registered owner
(II)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 
company, whether direct or indirect :(III)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Whether by virtue of:


